附件2：
江苏省小学数学优秀教学微课评比参评作品一览表

        市参评作品一览表

报送单位（盖章）： 
	序号
	课题名称
	教学内容
	作者姓名
	工作单位（全称）

	1
	
	×年级×册×页例×（第×题）
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	


填表人：             手机：            Email:
